Student Fees for Burlington High School

Course Name

Course Fee
Per Semester

Justification

Accounting |
Art Discovery
Intermediate Art
Advanced Art
Band

*Biology I

*Biology 11
*Chemistry 1

*Chemistry 11
*Physics
Chorus

All Computer

Classes except Computers 1
Media Technology

FBLA

FFA $ 5.00

AgEdI

Ag Science — Ag 11
Production Ag. Ag lll & IV
Spanish [ & 11

Drafting All

Intro to Building Trades

Building Trades
Cabinet Making

Construction Maintenance
CAD L II, IIT

COEI & 1T

British Literature
Western Literature
Women’s Literature

Hall Lock Rental
Newspaper

Physical Education Lock
Yearbook

Lost Lock (Hall/PE)
Athletic Participation Fee
Planner Fee

$ 7.00
§ 8.00
$ 8.00
$10.00
$ 9.00
$9.00

$9.00
$ 9.00

$ 9.00
$ 9.00
$ 9.00

$ 7.50

$ 5.00

$ 7.50
Membership activit
$ 7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$10.00

$ 12.00
$12.00/Prepay
for materials
$14.00/Prepay
for materials
$14.00/Prepay
for materials
$14.00

$7.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$ 0.50

$2.50

$ 0.50

$45.00

$4.50
$50.00/sport
$2.00

Cost of workbooks and financial papers
Cost of materials for projects
Cost of materials for projects
Cost of materials for projects
Instrument Repair
Cost of additional instructional supplies and
equipment
Same as Biology I
Cost of additional instructional supplies and
equipment
Same as Chemistry [
Same as Chemistry [
Sheet Music

Disks and paper for projects

Internet use and printing costs
Membership Activities

Cost of Instructional Supplies

Cost of Instructional Supplies

Cost of Instructional Supplies

Workbooks and project activities

Pencils, tools, and project materials

Expendable materials & equipment maintenance

Expendable materials & equipment maintenance
Expendable materials & equipment maintenance

Expendable materials & equipment maintenance
Disks and Paper for projects

Cost of instructional supplies

Cost of instructional supplies

Cost of instructional supplies

Cost of instructional supplies

Lock rental

Newspaper subscription

Lock rental

Cost of Book

Replace lost lock

Supplement athletic budget

Assist with student organization skills

*Students will be charged for science credits beyond three credits. Students will not be charged for the
first three credits. This would generally be the freshman and sophomore science classes.
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	*Biology I $ 9.00 Cost of additional instructional supplies and equipment
	*Biology II $ 9.00 Same as Biology I
	*Chemistry I $ 9.00 Cost of additional instructional supplies and equipment
	FFA $ 5.00 Membership activities
	Spanish I & II $10.00 Workbooks and project activities

	Lost Lock (Hall/PE) $ 4.50 Replace lost lock
	Athletic Participation Fee $50.00/sport Supplement athletic budget


